
CADETS INDIVIDUEL 

Sabre masculin 

Fleuret féminin

Sabre féminin 

Fleuret masculin 

Epée féminine

Epée masculine 

JUNIORS INDIVIDUEL

Sabre masculin 

Fleuret féminin

Sabre féminin 

Fleuret masculin 

Epée féminine

Epée masculine 

EQUIPES

Sabre masculin 

Fleuret féminin

Sabre féminin 

Fleuret masculin 

Epée féminine

Epée masculine 

07.04.2012

08.04.2012

03.04.2012

04.04.2012

05.04.2012

06.04.2012

Championnats du Monde cadets et juniors 2012, Moscou (RUS)

31.03.2012

01.04.2012

02.04.2012


