Championnats du Monde cadets et juniors 2012, Moscou (RUS)

CADETS INDIVIDUEL

31.03.2012	Sabre masculin
	Fleuret féminin
01.04.2012	Sabre féminin
	Fleuret masculin
02.04.2012	Epée féminine
	Epée masculine
	JUNIORS INDIVIDUEL
03.04.2012	Sabre masculin
	Fleuret féminin
04.04.2012	Sabre féminin
	Fleuret masculin
05.04.2012	Epée féminine
	Epée masculine
	EQUIPES
06.04.2012	Sabre masculin
	Fleuret féminin
07.04.2012	Sabre féminin
	Fleuret masculin
08.04.2012	Epée féminine
	Epée masculine